

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 8956 of 2022

Jenny Rozario @ Lewis **Versus** Union Of India

17.02.2023	<p>Mr. Surendra Kumar Dewangan, Advocate for petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Panel Lawyer for Respondent-State.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for petitioner, list this case in the next week, as a fresh case.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
/Pāwān	