



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8956 of 2022

JENNY ROZARIO @ LEWIS versus UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	<p>Mr. Krishnaraj Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Banjare, Central Government Counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Anmol Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>At the request of Mr. Krishnaraj Mishra, call this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
-------------------	---